MHK2-12S
MHK2-16S
MHK2-20S
MHK2-25S
MHK2-12C
MHK2-16C
MHK2-20C
MHK2-25C

26
33
13
20.6
26
33
  76
114
237
443
  76
115
237
443
120
MHK2-12D 12 4   9 13   75
MHK2-16D 16 6 14.6 20.6 113
MHK2-20D 20 10 16 26 235
MHK2-25D 25 14 19 33 440
MHKL2-12S
MHKL2-16S
MHKL2-20S
MHKL2-25S

34
41
20
28.6
34
41
105
165
314
565
105
166
314
565
90
MHKL2-12D 12 11   9 20 104
MHKL2-16D 16 14 14.6 28.6 164
MHKL2-20D 20 18 16 34 312
MHKL2-25D 25 22 19 41 562
L1
L2 L1
L2
-X4